
Mains Test Series Schedule - 2024 (8 sectional tests + 4 flts) 

S. 
No. Date Day 

General Studies 
Paper Subjects 

1 30/06/2024 Sunday GS 1 Test - 1 History + Indian Society and Social Issues(I) 

2 07/07/2024 Sunday GS 1 Test - 2 Geography +Indian Society and Social Issues (II) 

3 14/07/2024 Sunday GS 2 Test - 3 Polity and Governance (I) 

4 21/07/2024 Sunday GS 2 Test - 4 Governance(II) and Social Justice + IR 

5 28/07/2024 Sunday GS 3 Test - 5 Indian Economy 

6 04/08/2024 Sunday GS 3 Test - 6 Environment and DM+ S&T + Internal Security 

7 11/08/2024 Sunday GS 4 Test - 7 Ethics Theory +Case Studies 

8 18/08/2024 Sunday GS 4 Test - 8 Ethics Theory +Case Studies 

9 25/08/2024 Sunday GS 1 FLT Test - 9 
History +Geography+Indian Society and Social 

issues 

10 28/08/2024 Wednesday GS 2 FLT Test - 10 Polity and Governance +Social Justice + IR 

11 01/09/2024 Sunday GS 3 FLT Test - 11 
Indian Economy + Environment and DM +S&T 

+Internal Security 

12 04/09/2024 Wednesday GS 4 FLT Test - 12 Ethics Theory +Ethics Case Study 
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